
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-284556
Structure
Penetration
Permit

Max Floor
Specialist LLC

Phase 01
Electrical
Room
/ Southside
building 102

(MaxFloor)Asa
Whatley
Jacob Ramirez
Kyle Chandler
Parker Madeo

1:53 PM
4/4/2025

5:53 PM
4/4/2025

Scheduled

PER-283843
Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 12 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

6:00 AM
4/4/2025

7:00 PM
4/4/2025

In Progress

PER-283843
Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 02 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

6:00 AM
4/4/2025

7:00 PM
4/4/2025

In Progress

PER-283843
Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 01 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

6:00 AM
4/4/2025

7:00 PM
4/4/2025

In Progress

PER-283843
Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 07 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez

6:00 AM
4/4/2025

7:00 PM
4/4/2025

In Progress
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TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

PER-283723
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 12 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:00 AM
4/4/2025

7:30 PM
4/4/2025

In Progress

PER-283723
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 02 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:00 AM
4/4/2025

7:30 PM
4/4/2025

In Progress

PER-283723
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 01 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:00 AM
4/4/2025

7:30 PM
4/4/2025

In Progress

PER-283723
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 07 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel

7:00 AM
4/4/2025

7:30 PM
4/4/2025

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/4/2025 5:32:52 PM - AWS JAN102 Gray Construction

Generated on 4/4/2025 5:32:52 PM, by Hammertech 2 of 8



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 12 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:00 AM
4/3/2025

7:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 02 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:00 AM
4/3/2025

7:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 01 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:00 AM
4/3/2025

7:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 07 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon

7:00 AM
4/3/2025

7:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired
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TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

14-15 Trash Pit.

Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 12 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:27 AM
4/3/2025

7:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 02 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:27 AM
4/3/2025

7:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 01 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30
east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro
Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

7:27 AM
4/3/2025

7:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Jay-ton
Concrete

Phase 07 Gen
Pad
/ Line 1 and line
11-20. over head
door line 30

(FL) Alfredo
Baez
(MK)Ricardo
Mata Jr
(RA) Rodrigo
Acosta
Alejandro

7:27 AM
4/3/2025

7:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired
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east side. Line
14-15 Trash Pit.

Calderon
Daniel
Marquez
Jose Miguel
Rios
Santiago
Carrizales
Selene Lopez
Willie McMinn

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 12 DAHU
Gallery
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 10 DAHU
Gallery
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 10
Electrical
Room
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 09
DAHU Gallery
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 08
DAHU Gallery
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 11 DAHU
Gallery
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor

Phase 09
Electrical

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired
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Services, LLC
Room
/

Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 11
Electrical
Room
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 12
Electrical
Room
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

United
Contractor
Services, LLC

Phase 08
Electrical
Room
/

Adiel Mata
Carlos Perez
Nelson Torres
Ricardo Collera
Sean Borden
Trevor
Lewandowski
William Barnes

6:30 AM
4/4/2025

12:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Mullins
Mechanical

Tank Farm
/ Mechanical
room and tank
farm

Aaron Morgan
Alton.
Simmonds
Bobby Lindsey
Brian
Anderson
Carl Knight
Chris Self
Christian
Hildenbrand
Christopher
Abercrombie
David Webb
Edward
Womack
Gary Thornley
Gerit Menard
Gordon Niolet
Ileana Mercado
Cordero
Jacob
Mclemore
Jason Finnell
Jason Kelly
Jason Sloan
Jeremy
Chestnut
Joe Vega
Joseph
Armstrong
Juan Ortiz
Justin
Anderson

8:32 AM
3/31/2025

3:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired
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Justin Lins
Kenneth Vieira
Leif Douglas
Martin Ignacio
Michael Harris
Norman
Graham
Rene Nunez
Robert
Landrum
Scott Venable
Shannon
Mason
Sharon Stork
Shawn
Diliberto
Steven Skaggs
Terence Taylor
William
Richeson

Hot Work
Permit

Mullins
Mechanical

Mechanical
Room
/ Mechanical
room and tank
farm

Aaron Morgan
Alton.
Simmonds
Bobby Lindsey
Brian
Anderson
Carl Knight
Chris Self
Christian
Hildenbrand
Christopher
Abercrombie
David Webb
Edward
Womack
Gary Thornley
Gerit Menard
Gordon Niolet
Ileana Mercado
Cordero
Jacob
Mclemore
Jason Finnell
Jason Kelly
Jason Sloan
Jeremy
Chestnut
Joe Vega
Joseph
Armstrong
Juan Ortiz
Justin
Anderson
Justin Lins
Kenneth Vieira
Leif Douglas
Martin Ignacio
Michael Harris
Norman
Graham
Rene Nunez
Robert
Landrum
Scott Venable
Shannon
Mason
Sharon Stork

8:32 AM
3/31/2025

3:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired
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Shawn
Diliberto
Steven Skaggs
Terence Taylor
William
Richeson

Roof Access
Permit

Mullins
Mechanical Roof

/ On the roof in
phase 3

Aaron Morgan
Alton.
Simmonds
Bobby Lindsey
Brian
Anderson
Carl Knight
Chris Self
Christian
Hildenbrand
Christopher
Abercrombie
David Webb
Edward
Womack
Gary Thornley
Gerit Menard
Gordon Niolet
Ileana Mercado
Cordero
Jacob
Mclemore
Jason Finnell
Jason Kelly
Jason Sloan
Jeremy
Chestnut
Joe Vega
Joseph
Armstrong
Juan Ortiz
Justin
Anderson
Justin Lins
Kenneth Vieira
Leif Douglas
Martin Ignacio
Michael Harris
Norman
Graham
Rene Nunez
Robert
Landrum
Scott Venable
Shannon
Mason
Sharon Stork
Shawn
Diliberto
Steven Skaggs
Terence Taylor
William
Richeson

7:58 AM
4/4/2025

4:30 PM
4/4/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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